
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06933208 

Envisage Digital Media Limited 

|/We 

Catherine Lee-Baggaley, 1st Floor, Consort House, Waterdale, Doncaster, DN1 3HR 

lan Michael Rose, 1st Floor, Consort House, Waterdale, Doncaster, DN1 3HR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 February 2015 

Signed UMC 
Date 12 February 2015 

Silke & Co Limited 

1st Floor 

Consort House 

Waterdale 

Doncaster 

DN1 3HR 

Ref EJ3PC/CLB/IMR/NW/JCE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

won ” COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Envisage Digital Media Limited 

on the 12 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Moetin Geoeae GéeARn Cel 

Signed hac 

Dated Iz fez {1s 



Envisage. Digital Media Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Cash at Bank 833 80 833 80 
Overdrawn Director's Account Uncertain Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 833 80 

Signature Muck. ye Date_I2/ozsiS 



Envisage Digital Media Limited 
Statement,Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabitities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 833 80 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Claim (Preferential) 2,692 30 
2,692 30 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,858 50) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(1,858 50) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,858 50) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,858 50) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,858 50) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employee Claim (Unsecured) 32,307 70 

HM Revenue & Customs 24,706 11 
57,013 81 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (58,872 31} 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (58,872 31) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (58,972 31) 

Signature Lawl ge Date _/2/o rss 



Silke & Co Limited 

Envisage Digital Media Limited 
A4 - Preferential Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

EE0O Mrs Haley Egan 2,692 30 

3 Teviot Close 
Guildford 

Surrey 
GU2 9GS 

1 Entries Totalling 2,692.30 

Signature AU ap SG 
Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 11 February 2015 11 10 



Silke & Co Limited 
Envisage Digital Media Limited 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CHOO 

EEOO 

H M Revenue and Customs 

National Insolvency Unit, Regian House 

5th Floor 

James Street 

Liverpool 

L75 1AD 

Mrs Haley Egan 

3 Teviot Close 

Guildford 

Surrey 
GU2 9GS 

24,706 11 

32,307 70 

2 Entries Totalling 57,013.81 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Signature Nhat eS 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 11 February 2015 11 10


